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Housing Information

Please note: Starved Rock Lodge will hold rooms
until September 5, 2011.

Anticipated rates for Starved Rock Lodge:
East Lodge (older section): $115/night
West Lodge (newer section): $125/night
Extra person $10/room/night

Please make your own room reservations at

Starved Rock Lodge by calling (800) 868-7625.

Indicate you wish to reserve a room set aside
for ATiiM block. Senior Discount (10%)

is available if you ask when you reserve or
check in.

Additional rooms are available in nearby
Oglesby, about 15 minutes from Starved Rock
Lodge. Please make your reservations directly
with the hotel:

Days Inn

-39 & Oglesby exit 54
(815) 883-9600
$99.99 plus tax —
Continental breakfast

Best Western

-39 & Oglesby exit 54

(815) 883-3535

$99.99 plus tax—Continental breakfast

If you wish to share a room at Starved Rock,
email Dave Kniker at dfkniker@comcast.net or
contact by telephone at (309) 853-7814. He
will assist in coordinating such requests.
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ATIIM
The Association of Trained
Intentional Interim Ministers

presents

Boundaries in
Ministry and Church

Dr. Marie Fortune

Founder & Senior Analyst

FaithTrust Institute

20th Annual Conference

October 5-6, 2010

Starved Rock Lodge & Conf. Center
Starved Rock State Park
Utica, Illinois
Near the junction of 1-80 and I-39


mailto:dfkniker@comcast.net

BOUNDARIES IN
MINISTRY AND
THE CHURCH

Rev. Dr. Marie M. Fortune — Founder and Senior Analyst - FAITHTRUST INSTITUTE

Rev. Dr. Marie Fortune, a minister in the United Church of Christ, founded FaithTrust Institute

in 1977. Its mission is: Working together to end sexual and domestic violence. A graduate of Yale
Divinity School, she is a pastor, educator, and author as well as a practicing ethicist and theologian.
Her books include Keeping the Faith: Guidance for Christian Women Facing Abuse, Sexual Violence:
The Sin Revisited, Love Does No Harm: Sexual Ethics for the Rest of Us and Is Nothing Sacred?

Participation in this event will meet the requirements for Boundary Training in the lllinois-
Wisconsin Region of the Christian Church (Disciples of Christ) and in the Eastern, Fox
Valley, Prairie and Western Associations of the lllinois Conference, United Church of Christ.
A certificate of completion will be provided for presentation to judicatory officials.

A trolley tour of Starved Rock Park and the Illinois Waterway Museum, as well as a guided hike is available
for a small fee. Please indicate your interest on the registration form. Upon receipt of your registration an
e-mail confirmation will be sent.

Fee: $160.00 (early registration fee of $145.00 before September 15, 2011).
Fee includes materials, break, Wednesday lunch/dinner and Thursday lunch.
Meal costs for guest/spouse: Dinner $20.00; Lunch —each $16.00.

ATiiMDues: $25.00 per calendar year. If 2012 dues are paid with registration, you
can choose a book from selected books in the Conference Bookstore.

StarvedRock: The Lodge offers excellent dining, pool, whirlpool and other amenities.
The State Park offers many hiking trails, a visitor center and nearby shops and
historical sites in Utica and along the lllinois River. See web information-next panel.
Come early and enjoy !

Conference Schedule
Wednesday, October 5

11:00 a.m
12:00 p.m
1:00 p.m

1:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

Registration

Buffet luncheon

Welcome, Orientation &
Opening Worship

Session 1 — Marie Fortune

Free Time — Relax or hike
Starved Rock trails-visit lllinois
Waterway Museum or
Nearby State Parks

Dinner

Session Il — Marie Fortune

Adjourn, snacks

Thursday, October 6

8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:15 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m.

Dining Room Opens
(Breakfast on your own)
Morning devotions
Session Ill — Marie Fortune
Break
Session IV — Marie Fortune
Annual ATiiM Meeting
Lunch
Session V — Marie Fortune
Evaluation and closing
Leave or stay to enjoy
Starved Rock State Park
and environs

Starved Rock Lodge:www starvedrocklodge.com
Starved Rock State Park:
Click on “Parks & Recreation” for directions.

Registration Form

Starved Rock
Holiday Inn

Days Inn

| will be staying at:

Registration Form for 20th Annual ATiiM Conference October 5-6, 2011 at Starved Rock Lodge
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http://www.starvedrocklodge.com/

